
DATE DAY
14.9.2020 Monday 

15.9.2020 Tuesday

16.9.2020 Wednesday

17.9.2020 Thursday

18.9.2020 Friday

19.9.2020 Saturday

20.9.2020 Sunday

21.9.2020 Monday

22.9.2020 Tuesday

23.9.2020 Wednesday

24.9.2020 Thursday

25.9.2020 Friday

26.9.2020 Saturday

27.9.2020 Sunday

28.9.2020 Monday

29.9.2020 Tuesday 

Holiday 

Holiday 

II
ENGLISH

HOLIDAY

MATHS

HOLIDAY

HINDI

DIVINITY( O)

HOLIDAY

PUNJABI

HOLIDAY

E.V.S

HOLIDAY

COMPUTER

Holiday 

HOLIDAY

         DATE SHEET  OF  TERM-1     Session-2020-21

Bibi Kaulan Ji Public School,Branch-1

Testmoz Timings 

Zoom Timings

11.15 am to 12:00 noon

12:15 pm. To 1:00 p.m


